       ROTARY CLUB OF WELLINGBOROUGH  HATTON
                  2019 – 2020 CLUB PROGRAMME
DATE            DAY                 EVENT                       VENUE                 HOST & GRACE          VOT   

14th Jan  Tuesday       PCSO Phil Dobson   Golf Club            Derek Wingrave   
PCSO Phil has agreed to come again after we had to cancel is original visit in September.
Phil will talk about The Butterfly Scheme (A project to counteract bullying in schools).plus to talk about gang Culturewithin the Wellingborough Society, & the weapons he has confiscated from young people in Wellingborough.

21st Jan Tuesday     Interact & all about it.  Golf Club       John Rogers       Dick Parsley
Ngaire Hall & her husband Robert will be enlightening us on what Interact is & what part it plays within Rotary, with the thought that we might be able to start an Interct club in Wellingborough.

23rd Jan Thursday  I/Wheel v Rotary Games Night   Wilby Working Mens Club           N/A                                
This is our traditional challenge night from our Inner Wheel Ladies to a games Evening
With Buffet. Normal apologies on website, any guests not Inner Wheel names to Derek
Cut off date for attending Monday 13th Jan 2020. Start time of event 7.00 -7.30pm

28th Jan Tuesday Council & Business Meeting  Council meet at 6.30pm GC David Cernik                                 

1st Feb Saturday: 7.00pm Home Farm Trust  Orlingbury Village Hall   Alan Waller
Alan & Pat  Waller are holding their annual Fund raising event this year with an Hawaiian
Theme.. Tickets are £12.50 including raffle quiz & hot buffet.

4th Feb Tuesday   TBC .

11th Feb Tuesday                                                                                        
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18th Feb Tuesday  My Career Part 2.                 Golf Club     Duncan Forbes    Nigel Grimmitt
Rotarian George Hodgson will once again enlighten us with his humour, this time talking about his career after his Merchant Navy time.

25th feb Tuesday    Oil Tankers         Golf Club    Ken Harrington      George Hodgson
Our Speaker is John Arnott who will be talking about his time in the Merchant marine
& especially when on oil tankers.

3rd March TBC

10th March TBC

17th March TBC

24th March  Council & Business Meeting. Council meet at 6.30pm. 

31st March  Tuesday Ladies & Guest night

7th April TBC

19th April Sunday D1070 Disability Games Stamford 
Our friends from Polio Fellowship are taking part & it would be great to support them at this event. Please contact Project leader Dick Parsley if you &/or your partner/friends wish to attend & support them . Dick Parsley will forward further info when available with regard to location & start time.

End April/May Joint meeting with Mother club  Venue to be agreed 


FORTHCOMING EVENTS
2ND June 2020 Tuesday Club Assembly
9th June 2020 Tuesday Charities Proposals Evening
10th June 2020 Wednesday Kids Out
13th June 2020 Tuesday Family Fun Day
16th June Tuesday 2020 Charter Night
23rd June 2020 Tuesday AGM
30th June 2020 Tuesday Hand Over Night
7th July 2020 Tuesday Council & Business Meeting with new President.
14th July 2020 Tuesday Visit from New District Governor.
24TH September Thursday Burdwall Golf day
Any changes to this programme will be notified to all members & be added to the Website.

Any recent changes or additions are highlighted .                                        .
